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FINANCIAL AID 
 

Campus Name Title Email Phone Fax 

Hilo Sherrie Padilla Director sherriep@hawaii.edu 932-7453 932-7459 

Mānoa Jodie Kuba Director jodiek@hawaii.edu 956-3993 956-3985 

West O‘ahu Christina Padilla Financial Aid Officer cp808@hawaii.edu 689-2663 689-2901 

Hawai‘i CC Susan Olsen Financial Aid Manager susan32@hawaii.edu 934-2712 934-2711 

Honolulu CC Heather Florendo Financial Aid Officer heather.florendo@hawaii.edu 844-2310 356-0942 

Kapi‘olani CC Jennifer Bradley Coordinator jbradley@hawaii.edu 734-9890 734-9896 

Kaua‘i CC Jeff Anderson Financial Aid Manager jeffa@hawaii.edu 245-8384 245-0100 

Leeward CC Gregg Yoshimura FAO Director greggy@hawaii.edu 455-0606 454-8804 

Maui College Davileigh Naeole Financial Aid Director davileig@hawaii.edu 984-3519 984-3562 

Windward CC Steven Chigawa Financial Aid Officer chigawa@hawaii.edu 235-7468 35-7414 
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